Application
A straight-through flow path for
minimum pressure loss and a host of
standard and optional operating features
make these heavy-duty electric globe
valves ideal for a variety of challenging
residential and light commercial
applications.

Constructed of glass reinforced nylon with stainless steel hardware.
Flow vs Pressure Loss
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Description
700-.75-50H 90 L/m Ultra-Flow Solenoid Valve 20 mm BSP
700-1-BSP 200 L/m Ultra-Flow Solenoid Valve with Flow Control 25 mm BSP
700-1.5-BSP 400 L/m Ultra-Flow Solenoid Valve with Flow Control 40 mm BSP
700-2-BSP 750 L/m Ultra-Flow Solenoid Valve with Flow Control 50 mm BSP
Conventional flow path
The UltraFlow Series
straight-through flow path
Independently tested at the AITC, Adelaide,